Adams Township
David Carrothers
Bret Cleveland
Gary Hoepf
Joline Humbert

Big Spring Township
Steve Wagner

Gary Schalk
Steve Schalk
Matt Clouse

Bloom Township
Troy Kagy

Adam Lutz
Greg Smith
Susan Ziegler

Clinton Township
Randy Kuhn
Daniel Schmitz
Jim Distel

Steve Welter

Eden Township
Vern Morter

Ken Bish
Dave Ziegler
Julie Vogel

Hopewell Township
Troy Huth

David Alvarado
Arthur Dewald

Laura Schreiner
John Bolte

Jackson Township

Steve Naderer
Tim Reinhart
Richard Findley
Heidi Miller
Karen Gwiner

Zoned
4940 N. SR19, Republic, 44867
5061 E. CR44, GreenSprings, 44836

Fiscal Officer

Not Zoned

10207 W. CR10, New Riegel, 44853
9675 W. TR96, New Riegel

3540 SR587, New Riegel

Fiscal Officer

Not Zoned

8350 E. TR58, Bloomville, 44818
5178 S. TR 173, Bloomville
5139 E. TR44, Bloomville

Fiscal Officer

Zoned

1099 E CR50, Tiffin

965 E. TR122, Tiffin

168 S. Tecumseh Trail, Tiffin
Fiscal Officer

Zoned

6909 S. Eden TR17, Tiffin
6239 S. TR17

4394 E. TR 58, Bloomville
Fiscal Officer

Zoned

1850 S TR119, Tiffin
2500 N. TR 109, Tiffin
792 S. TR 113, Tiffin
Fiscal Officer

Zoning Inspector

Zoned

6250 N. CR3, Fostoria, 44830
9111 W. TR57, Fostoria
7800 W. CR5, Fostoria

Fiscal Officer

Zoning Inspector

419-217-8238
419-355-3350
419-460-7298
419-307-8819

419-618-7820
419-937-8585
419-619-0302
419-618-1975

419-937-4463
419-934-1076
419-934-0931
419-618-7394

419-937-5514
419-937-5514
419-937-4580
419-618-1529

419-618-3367
419-618-8600
419-618-2453
419-389-2090

419-448-1965
419-937-2022
419-937-0743

614-915-4759

419-508-2101

419-619-0190

419-619-0999

419-619-4533



Liberty Township
Jeff Lynch

Dennis Brickner
Tim Lynch
Adam Richter

Loudon Township
Roger Holman
Jason Painter
Kevin Reinhart
Victoria Coppus

Pleasant Township
Dave Kingsborough
Doug Stacy
William Biller
Jennie Adelsperger
Adam David

Reed Township
Dave Wright

Charles Miller
Brian Miller
Renee Miller

Scipio Township
Dale Laibe

Rodney Miller
Brad Bowerman
Karen Aichholz

Seneca Township
Jim Kingseed
Greg Smith
Michael Steyer
Bradley Radison

Thompson Township

Kevin Oney

Bill Daniel

David Ziegler
Jessica Ziegler
Venice Township
Matt Heiser
Brett Meyers
Randy Aichholz
Lisa Heiser

Not Zoned

4730 N. CR11,Tiffin
3471 N. TR111, Tiffin
5614 N. CR11, Tiffin
Fiscal Officer

Not Zoned

657 N. Angela Dr. Fostoria, 44830
10277 W. CR60, Fostoria

144 S. SR587, Fostoria

Fiscal Officer

Zoned

5475 N. CR33, Tiffin

8550 CR51, GreenSprings
2026 E. TR148, Tiffin
Fiscal Officer

Zoning Inspector

Not Zoned
694 S. TR79, Republic
13623 E. SR162, Republic

Fiscal Officer

Zoned

1732 S. SR67, Republic
476 N. TR169, Republic
8728 E. CR24, Republic
Fiscal Officer

Not Zoned

4255 W. CR58, McCutchenville
4907 S. TR113, New Riegel
3752 S. CR19, Tiffin

Fiscal Officer

Not Zoned

14561 E. TR178, Bellevue

12200 TR178, Bellevue

5425 N. SR18, Clyde

Fiscal Officer

Not Zoned

14749 E. TR88, Attica

7562 S. TR189, Attica

8787 S. TR189, New Washington
Fiscal Officer

419-463-7829
419-937-4988
567-207-4001
318-557-2700

419-435-9320
419-937-5974
419-937-8291
567-278-1968

419-355-2767
415-992-4582
419-680-0025

419-992-4519

419-585-6100
567-230-7346

419-618-8556

419-937-4467
419-618-4179
567-207-7550
419-618-1740

419-618-0499
419-937-5979
419-937-4250
567-230-9728

419-217-7368
419-217-0873
415-901-0116
419-217-0904

419-937-6195
419-618-9186
567-224-4492
567-230-3074



